
BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
26315 SCOTIA ROAD
HUNTINGTON WOODS MI, 48070

School Year: 2025
Grade: **TK
Your Contact: Matt Meuer - 330.523.9223

Price: $$62.99
Fundraising Profit: $0.00

Qty Description
2 Chalk - Crayola - Sidewalk - Asst Color - 12 Ct SKU# 2138
3 Crayons - Crayola - 16 Ct SKU# 250
1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - 4 Color Set - Chisel SKU# 1022
1 Hand Sanitizer - Pump - Purell - 8 oz SKU# 1203
1 Hand Soap - Foaming - GOJO Certified Green - Pump - 7.5 oz SKU# 809
1 Markers - Crayola - Classic - 10 Ct - Thick SKU# 677
1 Pens - Flair/Felt Tip - Papermate - Asst Color - 8 Pk SKU# 2029
3 PlayDoh - Single Can - 4 oz - Asst Color SKU# 1697
1 Tissue - Puffs - Ultra Soft - 124 Ct SKU# 377
1 Wipes - Baby - Pkg - Unscented - Seventh Generation - 64 Ct SKU# 2067
1 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 75 Ct SKU# 1212

Date Printed: 03-05-25



BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
26315 SCOTIA ROAD
HUNTINGTON WOODS MI, 48070

School Year: 2025
Grade: *KINDERGARTEN
Your Contact: Matt Meuer - 330.523.9223

Price: $$59.99
Fundraising Profit: $0.00

Qty Description
2 Crayons - Crayola - 16 Ct SKU# 250
1 Crayons - Crayola - Twistables - Minis - 24 Ct SKU# 449
4 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Fine SKU# 922
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 06 Pk SKU# 945
1 Markers - Washable - Crayola - Assorted - 12 Ct - Thick SKU# 835
2 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Golf Size with Eraser - Sharpened - 12 Ct SKU# 2300
4 Pens - Flair - Black - Qty: 1 SKU# 584
1 S - Paper Towel - Bounty - Select A Size - 82 Sheets SKU# 3547
1 School Box - 5.6 in x 8.4 in x 2.5 in - Plastic - Asst Colors SKU# 363
1 Tissue - Puffs - Ultra Soft - 124 Ct SKU# 377
2 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 75 Ct SKU# 1212

Date Printed: 03-18-25



BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
26315 SCOTIA ROAD
HUNTINGTON WOODS MI, 48070

School Year: 2025
Grade: 1ST
Your Contact: Matt Meuer - 330.523.9223

Price: $$58.99
Fundraising Profit: $0.00

Qty Description
1 Crayons - Crayola - Twistables - Minis - 24 Ct SKU# 449
2 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Bullet - Black SKU# 921
1 Eraser - Caps - 12 Pkg SKU# 1578
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - 4 Pack - Blue, Red, Green, Yellow SKU# 3840
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 06 Pk SKU# 945
1 Hand Sanitizer - Pump - Purell - 8 oz SKU# 1203
1 Markers - Washable - Crayola - Assorted - 12 Ct - Thick SKU# 835
1 Paper Towel - Bounty - Select-A-Size - 82 Ct SKU# 1049
4 Pens - Flair - Black - Qty: 1 SKU# 584
2 Pens - Flair - Purple - Qty 1 SKU# 1532
1 School Box - 5.6 in x 8.4 in x 2.5 in - Plastic - Asst Colors SKU# 363
1 Scissors - Fiskar - Kids - 5 Inch - Pointed SKU# 344
2 Tissue - Puffs - Ultra Soft - 124 Ct SKU# 377
1 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 75 Ct SKU# 1212

Date Printed: 03-05-25



BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
26315 SCOTIA ROAD
HUNTINGTON WOODS MI, 48070

School Year: 2025
Grade: 2ND
Your Contact: Matt Meuer - 330.523.9223

Price: $$44.99
Fundraising Profit: $0.00

Qty Description
2 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 251
1 Eraser - Papermate - Pink Pearl - Large - 1 Pk SKU# 1994
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - 4 Pack - Blue, Red, Green, Yellow SKU# 3840
1 Markers - Washable - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thick SKU# 311
1 Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring SKU# 664
3 Pens - Flair - Black - Qty: 1 SKU# 584
1 Pens - Flair - Red - Qty 1 SKU# 873
1 Scissors - Fiskar - Kids - 5 Inch - Blunt SKU# 345
1 Sharpie - Black - Fine Tip SKU# 409
1 Sketch Pad - Pacon Art 1st - Wirebound Top - 9 x 12 - 30 Ct SKU# 1344
1 Sticky Notes - Post It - 3 x 3 - Plain - Yellow - 100 Pk SKU# 1920
1 Tissue - Puffs - Ultra Soft - 124 Ct SKU# 377
1 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 75 Ct SKU# 1212

Date Printed: 03-05-25



BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
26315 SCOTIA ROAD
HUNTINGTON WOODS MI, 48070

School Year: 2025
Grade: 3RD
Your Contact: Matt Meuer - 330.523.9223

Price: $$32.99
Fundraising Profit: $0.00

Qty Description
1 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 251
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - 3 Pack - Blue, Red, Green SKU# 3834
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .77 oz - 3 Pk SKU# 852
1 Highlighter - Chisel - Yellow - 1 Pk - Avery SKU# 575
1 Markers - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thick SKU# 312
1 Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring SKU# 664
2 Pens - BIC - Qty: 1 - Purple SKU# 684
1 Scissors - Fiskar - 6 Inch - Big Kids SKU# 1598
1 Sticky Notes - Post It - 3 x 3 - Lined - Yellow - 2-100 Pk SKU# 1948
2 Tissue - Puffs - Ultra Soft - 124 Ct SKU# 377

Date Printed: 03-05-25



BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
26315 SCOTIA ROAD
HUNTINGTON WOODS MI, 48070

School Year: 2025
Grade: 4TH
Your Contact: Matt Meuer - 330.523.9223

Price: $$50.99
Fundraising Profit: $0.00

Qty Description
1 Eraser - Caps - 12 Pkg SKU# 1578
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - 4 Pack - Blue, Red, Green, Yellow SKU# 3835
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .77 oz - 3 Pk SKU# 852
1 Hand Sanitizer - Pump - Purell - 8 oz SKU# 1203
1 Highlighter - Chisel - Yellow - 1 Pk - Avery SKU# 575
1 Markers - Washable - Crayola - Assorted - 12 Ct - Thick SKU# 835
1 Pencil Sharpener - Canister - 2 Hole SKU# 364
2 Pens - BIC - Red - Qty: 1 SKU# 4181
1 School Box - 5.6 in x 8.4 in x 2.5 in - Plastic - Asst Colors SKU# 363
1 Scissors - Fiskar - 7 Inch - Pointed SKU# 389
1 Sharpie - Black - Fine Tip SKU# 409
1 Sticky Notes - Post It - 3 x 3 - Plain - Yellow - 4-50 Pk SKU# 1407
1 Tape - Scotch - Roll/Dispenser - 1/2 x 450 - Transparent SKU# 2697
2 Tissue - Puffs - Ultra Soft - 124 Ct SKU# 377
1 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 75 Ct SKU# 1212

Date Printed: 03-05-25



BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
26315 SCOTIA ROAD
HUNTINGTON WOODS MI, 48070

School Year: 2025
Grade: 5TH
Your Contact: Matt Meuer - 330.523.9223

Price: $$65.99
Fundraising Profit: $0.00

Qty Description
1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 243
1 Eraser - Caps - 12 Pkg SKU# 1578
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - 4 Pack - Blue, Red, Green, Yellow SKU# 3835
3 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 01 Pk SKU# 938
2 Highlighter - Chisel - Yellow - 1 Pk - Avery SKU# 575
1 Markers - Crayola - Classic - 10 Ct - Thin SKU# 676
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Blue - 70 Ct - Mead SKU# 314
3 Paper Towel - Bounty - Select-A-Size - 82 Ct SKU# 1049
1 Pencil Pouch - Five Star - 3 Ring - 3 Zipper Pockets - Asst Color SKU# 1140
1 Pencil Sharpener - Canister - 2 Hole SKU# 364
1 Scissors - Fiskar - 7 Inch - Pointed SKU# 389
2 Sharpie - Black - Fine Tip SKU# 409
1 Sticky Notes - Post It - 3 x 3 - Plain - Yellow - 4-50 Pk SKU# 1407
2 Tissue - Puffs - Ultra Soft - 124 Ct SKU# 377
2 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 75 Ct SKU# 1212

Date Printed: 03-05-25


